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Devika Rani <devikarani.|@qspiders.com>
To: nmpatel.ece@hsit.ac.in, placement@hsit.ac.in

Cc: vinayakmadiwal0012@gmail.com, adarshmadihalli73061@gmail.com, danammanerli9@gmail.com, shivanikanerkar46@g
nisargabagalkot015@gmail.com, bagwan.toufi@gmail.com, savitagirigoudar1998@gmail.com, keeruichal25@gmail.com, sany
snehal2832000@gmail.com, nikhil.janti@gmail.com, sanketshetake7432@gmail.com, poojakeste9@gmail.com, vaibhavkanag
hubballisurekha48@gmail.com, sangeetaragha@gmail.com, rrp29101999@gmail.com70

Hello Sir/Mam,

We are happy to announce the Final Selects for Incubation [Free Training & Placement] 2021 Batch.

We heartily congratulate students for getting placed & we officially welcome all to QSpiders.

Attached List with Green Highlighted are the selects & Please communicate the same with students & we will pos
We would courier the Hard copy of offer letter to college directly.

For Selected students anything in further information or Query contact-9513684738/7619163087

Regards
Devika
9513684738

Qspiders Campus Connect Team.
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Candidate Name

Mobile Number

Email ID

Vinayak Madiwal 6363279490 vinayakmadiwal0012 @gmail.com
Adarsh Prakash Madihalli 9.18074E+11 adarshmadihalli73061@gmail.com
Danamma Nerli 8971710395 danammanerli9@gmail.com
Shivani Kanerkar 6360122967 shivanikanerkar46@gmail.com
Sumant Jatti 7795527688 Sumantjatti97 @gmail.com
Punitkumar P N 9380756173 punitkumar5683@gmail.com
Sukanya 4918197611948, +918884878568 | sukanyaaraballil21@gmail.com, araballisukanya28@g
Nisarga S Bagalkot 8197308622 nisargabagalkot015@gmail.com
Toufik Bagawan 9923917860 bagwan.toufi@gmail.com
Savita Annasab Girigowdar 7624993282 savitagirigoudar1998@gmail.com
Keerti Ichalakaranji 8530861560 keeruichal25@gmail.com
Sanyukta Suresh Patil 8088350757 sanyuktapatil98@gmail.com
Praveen janamatti 9901991701 praveenvj97 @gmail.com
sapna T yegappagol 9008556057 sapnaty.98@gmail.com
Rajeshwari Ishwarappa Baradi 6360563007 rajeshwaribaradil23@gmail.com
Ashwini Kori 8197708475 ashwinikori83@gmail.com
Snehal Gurav 6360476478 snehal2832000@gmail.com
Chandrashekhar Janti 8105102969 nikhil.janti@gmail.com
Sanket Sanjay Shetake 9035942207 sanketshetake7432@gmail.com
pooja keste 9739523824 poojakeste9@gmail.com
Vaibhav Kanagali 9663198702 vaibhavkanagali@gmail.com
Anjuma Mulla 8431832933 anjumamulla2 @gmail.com
Namrata Ramesh Karme 9513392120 namratakaramel2@gmail.com
Akshata Patil 8904565542 akshatapatill1234a@gmail.com
Arun hundaragi 8073225388 arunhundaragi27 @gmail.com
Surekha Hubballi 7760713032 hubballisurekha48 @gmail.com
Sangeeta Ragha 9611341475 sangeetaragha@gmail.com

Revati Patil

7019601549, 7019601549

rrp29101999@gmail.com70




